Gold Glovers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2021 Schedule
04-Nov-2021 10:56 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danang154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danang154

Untouchable

417.0
410.0
342.0
494.0
432.5
290.5

339.0
258.5
150.0
257.0
332.0
278.0

281.0
2715
256.5
189.0
2125
271.0

226.5
294.5
347.5
295.0
289.0
288.5

268.5
307.0
317.0
310.0
264.5
281.0

310.0
354.0
215.0
2445
364.0
201.0

2155
270.0
330.0
283.5
313.5
280.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Billy Beanpot
Untouchable
Danang154

TDA Dynasty
NebbishAssClowns
Frank the Tank

Billy Beanpot
Danangl154

TDA Dynasty
NebbishAssClowns
Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts

Billy Beanpot

TDA Dynasty
NebbishAssClowns
Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44

Billy Beanpot
NebbishAssClowns
Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0

Billy Beanpot
Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

Billy Beanpot
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

X Factor

Billy Beanpot
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

X Factor
ECSlammers

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

230.0
534.0
448.5
302.5
419.0
372.5

194.0
308.0
2125
265.5
282.5
184.0

162.0
330.5
274.5
224.0
224.0
281.0

270.0
273.5
256.5
312.5
254.0
258.5

207.0
207.5
200.5
266.5
312.0
265.0

220.0
276.5
232.5
263.5
259.5
215.0

210.0
317.5
331.5
260.5
316.5
263.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

211.5
220.0
178.0
400.5
214.0
259.5

298.0
256.5
230.0
226.0
376.0
219.0

222.0
381.5
181.0
2715
246.0
286.5

292.5
200.0
301.5
2325
281.0
2475

221.0
192.0
240.5
338.0
244.0
346.5

325.0
295.0
285.5
177.0
371.5
2135

232.5
296.0
262.5
276.5
265.0
246.0

VS Billy Beanpot

VS Red Sox 6.0

VS Kluber Lang 12
VS X Factor

VS ECSlammers

VS Untouchable

VS Billy Beanpot

Vs Kluber Lang 12
VS X Factor

VS ECSlammers

VS Untouchable

VS Danangl154

VS Billy Beanpot

VS X Factor

VS ECSlammers

VS Untouchable

VS Danangl154

VS TDA Dynasty

VS Billy Beanpot

VS ECSlammers

VS Untouchable

VS Danangl154

VS TDA Dynasty

VS NebbishAssClowns
VS Billy Beanpot

VS Untouchable

VS Danangl154

VS TDA Dynasty

VS NebbishAssClowns
VS Frank the Tank
VS Billy Beanpot

VS Danangl154

VS TDA Dynasty

VS NebbishAssClowns
VS Frank the Tank
Vs Rolling Schmidts
VS Billy Beanpot

VS TDA Dynasty

VS NebbishAssClowns
VS Frank the Tank
Vs Rolling Schmidts
Vs RunningRebels44

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

256.0
302.5
194.0
166.0
155.5
3315

209.0
278.0
228.5
363.5
359.0
216.0

229.0
283.5
267.0
262.5
173.5
246.0

162.0
248.5
318.5
316.5
275.5
276.5

185.5
316.0
378.0
226.5
329.0
326.5

183.5
310.5
173.5
283.5
254.5
362.5

141.5
263.0
290.5
287.5
298.5
330.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Kluber Lang 12

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danang154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

X Factor

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Untouchable

ECSlammers

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Untouchable

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Danangl154

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

TDA Dynasty

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Kluber Lang 12

Red Sox 6.0

RunningRebels44

Rolling Schmidts

Frank the Tank
NebbishAssClowns

366.0
456.0
463.5
376.5
337.5
430.5

253.5
212.0
252.0
334.5
304.0
239.0

172.5
367.0
274.5
238.5
281.5
2415

306.0

99.0
273.0
185.5
251.0
326.5

272.0
222.0
121.5
199.0
206.5
349.0

275.5
218.5
223.5

52.5
289.0
195.5

141.0
216.0
265.5
298.0
127.0
266.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Billy Beanpot

NebbishAssClowns

Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0

Billy Beanpot
Frank the Tank
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

Billy Beanpot
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

X Factor

Billy Beanpot
RunningRebels44
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12

X Factor
ECSlammers

Billy Beanpot
Red Sox 6.0
Kluber Lang 12
X Factor
ECSlammers
Untouchable

Billy Beanpot
Kluber Lang 12
X Factor
ECSlammers
Untouchable
Danangl154

Billy Beanpot
X Factor
ECSlammers
Untouchable
Danangl154
TDA Dynasty

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

281.0
520.5
284.5
316.0
407.0
340.5

168.5
159.0
279.5
312.0
359.0
2415

191.5
3115
232.0
332.5
2145
237.5

236.5
174.0
2135
245.0
165.5
308.0

118.5
304.0
267.5
261.0
348.5
2915

177.5
210.5
235.0
278.0
240.5
309.5

168.5
268.0
314.5
275.0
226.5
196.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Rolling Schmidts
ECSlammers

Billy Beanpot
Frank the Tank
Kluber Lang 12
NebbishAssClowns
RunningRebels44
TDA Dynasty
Untouchable

X Factor

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
ECSlammers

Red Sox 6.0

Billy Beanpot
Danang154
Frank the Tank
Kluber Lang 12
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
TDA Dynasty

X Factor

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Red Sox 6.0
NebbishAssClowns
Billy Beanpot
Danangl154

Frank the Tank
Kluber Lang 12
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
TDA Dynasty

X Factor

Playoff Week 4 - MLB Week 27

Billy Beanpot
Danangl154
ECSlammers
Frank the Tank
Kluber Lang 12
NebbishAssClowns
Red Sox 6.0
Rolling Schmidts
RunningRebels44
TDA Dynasty
Untouchable

X Factor

210.5 VS
384.0 VS
156.5
75.0
178.5
356.0
318.5
263.0
428.5
287.0

310.5 VS
275.5 VS
176.0
228.5
87.5
165.0
269.5
212.0
204.0
278.0

173.5 VS
359.0 VS
152.5
204.5
115.5
239.5
238.0
202.0
217.5
197.5

No Games Scheduled
129.5
219.0
253.5
100.5
185.0
288.0
298.5
193.0
182.0
2455
295.5
218.0

Red Sox 6.0 263.0
Danangl154 266.5
NebbishAssClowns 305.0
Untouchable 252.0
ECSlammers 303.5
Untouchable 299.0
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